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BRIDGE PRESERVATION 

NATIONAL  ACTION  ITEMS

Action Items
Organization
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Performance Measures ���� ���� ����

Public Awareness/Marketing ���� ���� ����

Research ���� ���� ���� ����

Specifications & Materials ���� ����

Toolbox, & Best Practices ���� ���� ���� ����

Website Development ���� ����

Definitions ���� ���� ���� ����

Maintenance Contracting ����

2011 Meeting Planning ���� ���� ���� ����

Local Agency Outreach ����

Monitor BP Laws, Regs, & Policies ����

BP as Applied Asset Mangement ����

Streamline Analysis & Data Presentation ����

Work Force Training & Development ����



SEBPP NEBPP MWBPP WBPP BPETG

 Performance Measures Jim Edgerton Dave Juntunen Dave Juntunen

Jedgerton@AgileAssets.com juntunend@michigan.gov juntunend@michigan.gov

 Public Awareness/Marketing Jeremy Shaffer Jeremy Shaffer Paul Jensen

shaffer@InspectTech.com shaffer@InspectTech.com pjensen@mt.gov

 Research John Sobanjo Dick Dunne Paul Jensen Barton Newton

sobanjo@eng.fsu.edu richard.dunne@dot.state.nj.us pjensen@mt.gov barton.newton@dot.ca.gov

 Specifications & Materials Jeffrey Milton Siva Venugopalan

jeffrey.milton@vdot.virginia.gov Siva@SivaCorrosion.com

 Toolbox, & Best Practices Anwar Ahmad Norm McDonald Anwar Ahmad Anwar Ahmad

anwar.ahmad@dot.gov norman.mcdonald@dot.iowa.gov anwar.ahmad@dot.gov anwar.ahmad@dot.gov

 Website Development Tom Drda Jessica Peruti

tom.drda@fhwa.dot.gov jperuti@haks.net

 Definitions Richard Kerr Pete Weykamp Dave Juntunen Anwar Ahmad

Richard.Kerr@dot.state.fl.us pweykamp@dot.state.ny.us juntunend@michigan.gov anwar.ahmad@dot.gov

 Maintenance Contracting Hersh Chaturvedi

hersh@poly-carb.com

 2011 Meeting Planning Emily McGraw Rod Thornton Scott Stotlemeyer Chris Keegan

emcgraw@ncdot.gov rthornton@sha.state.md.us keeganc@wsdot.wa.gov

 Local Agency Outreach Bill McEntee

bmcentee@rcoc.org

 Monitor BP Laws, Dave Juntunen

     Regulations, & Policies juntunend@michigan.gov

 BP as Applied Asset Barton Newton

     Management barton.newton@dot.ca.gov

 Streamline Analysis & Paul Jensen

     Data Presentation pjensen@mt.gov

 Work Force Siva Venugopalan

     Training & Development Siva@SivaCorrosion.com
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Questions?

www.tsp2.org




